Preston Historical Society, Inc.

P.O. Box 661 167 Main Street
Preston, Maryland 21655
www.prestonhistoricalsociety.com

Preston Historical Society

Membership Form

Preston Historical Society welcomes your interest in becoming a new member or renewing your membership. Each membership is for an individual and/or an organization and based upon calendar year duration. Please note that in an effort to control our expenses, we will no longer send a receipt and a membership card. Your cancelled check will serve as your receipt. If there is some reason that you need a membership card, please let us know and we will provide one.

Please fill in the information below. Make your checks payable to "Preston Historical Society."

Mail membership form and check to:

____ \$____ Check if paid by cash

Preston Historical Society P.O. Box 661 Preston, MD 21655

Date:				
Name: _			Home Phone:	
E-mail: _			Cell Phone:	
Mailing A	.ddress:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Check all that apply:				
	\$25 for an individual one year membership (due January 1st each year)			
	\$500 for an individual/organization lifetime membership			
	Additional donation (optional)			